Specification

Description

Length x width x height

Lowest working height

Size of base plate (L x W)
Operating weight

Shipping weight {including packaging)
Shipping size

Compacted area (soil)

Forward speed (soil)

Max. gradeability (depending on soil)
Vibration frequency

Max. centrifugal force

Engine Type

Type

Displacement

Max. power output (DIN-1S0 3046%)
at

Rated power output

at

Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption

Power Train

Metric

955 x 350 x 880 mm
540 mm

520 x 350 mm

62 kg

65 kg

650 x 405 x 840 mm

550 m2/h

25 mimin

up to 30 %

97 Hz

11 kN

Air-cooled, 4 stroke single cylinder, petrol engine
Honda

118 cm?

3 KW

3600 rpm

3 KW

3600 rpm

251

0.21h

Power transmission from engine via cenfrifugal clutch and V-belt
onto exciter whichtransmits centrifugal force onto baseplate.



