Specification	
Description	Metric
Length x width x height	955 x 350 x 880 mm
Lowest working height	640 mm
Size of base plate (L x W)	520 x 350 mm
Operating weight	62 kg
Shipping weight (including packaging)	65 kg
Shipping size	650 x 405 x 840 mm
Compacted area (soil)	550 m <sup>2</sup> /h
Forward speed (soil)	25 m/min
Max. gradeability (depending on soil)	up to 30 %
Vibration frequency	97 Hz
Max. centrifugal force	11 kN
Engine Type	Air-cooled, 4 stroke single cylinder, petrol engine
Туре	Honda
Displacement	118 cm <sup>3</sup>
Max. power output (DIN-ISO 3046*)	3 kW
at	3600 rpm
Rated power output	3 kW
at	3600 rpm
Fuel tank capacity	2.51
Fuel consumption	0.8 I/h
Power Train	Power transmission from engine via centrifugal clutch and V-belt onto exciter whichtransmits centrifugal force onto baseplate.